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An acknowledgement that the
institution signed and retuned to
the Department the Certification
and Agreement and the assurance
that the institution has used, or
intends to use, no less than 50
percent of the funds received
under Section 18004(a)(1) of the
CRRSA Act to provide Emergency
Financial Aid Grants to students.

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

The total amount of funds that the
institution will receive or has
received from the Department
pursuant to the institution’s
Certification and Agreement (for)
Emergency Financial Aid Grants to
Student.

$1,194,796

$1,194,796

$2,389,592.

$7,890,735.

The total amount of Emergency
Financial Aid Grants distributed to
students under Section
18004(a)(1) of the CARES
Act/CRRSAA/ARP as of the date of
submission

$719,152

$1,091,886

$1,762,573

$5,547,085.

The estimated total number of
students at the institution eligible

7593

8121

8393

10,749

The total number of students who
have received an Emergency
Financial Aid Grant to students
under Section 18004(a)(1) of the
CARES Act, CRRSAA or ARP

1364

1453

3042

4926

The method used by the institution to determine which students receive Emergency Financial Aid Grants
and how much they would receive under Section 18004(a)(1) of the CARES Act/CRRSAA/ARP

e Student must be a YC student or registered for the Fall term

e Student must have expenses or loss of income related to the Coronavirus and/or additional COA

due to COVID




