HEERF (COMBINED) Report

	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4
An acknowledgement that the institution signed and retuned to the Department the Certification and Agreement and the assurance that the institution has used, or intends to use, no less than 50 percent of the funds received under Section 18004(a)(1) of the CRRSA Act to provide Emergency Financial Aid Grants to students.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
The total amount of funds that the institution will receive or has received from the Department pursuant to the institution's Certification and Agreement (for) Emergency Financial Aid Grants to Student.	\$1,194,796	\$1,194,796	\$2,389,592.	\$7,890,735.
The total amount of Emergency Financial Aid Grants distributed to students under Section 18004(a)(1) of the CARES Act/CRRSAA/ARP as of the date of submission	\$719,152	\$1,091,886	\$1,762,573	\$5,547,085.
The estimated total number of students at the institution eligible	7593	8121	8393	10,749
The total number of students who have received an Emergency Financial Aid Grant to students under Section 18004(a)(1) of the CARES Act, CRRSAA or ARP	1364	1453	3042	4926

The method used by the institution to determine which students receive Emergency Financial Aid Grants and how much they would receive under Section 18004(a)(1) of the CARES Act/CRRSAA/ARP

- Student must be a YC student or registered for the Fall term
- Student must have expenses or loss of income related to the Coronavirus and/or additional COA due to COVID